© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #

Factory Installed
Options
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:  RD 100 INC 120 MSV CA120WHT G6
LDS96WL- Prewired leads.  For use with stem or
 bracket mounting in wet or indoor locations.
CA120WHT - 10' prewired white cord set and canopy2
CA120BLK - 10' prewired black cord set and canopy2
CA120WHTS - 10' prewired white cord set and canopy
 with SWAG option2
CA120BLKS - 10' prewired black cord set and canopy
 with SWAG option2
CS120 5WHT - 10' prewired white 5-conductor cord
 set for use with CFL fixtures3
CS120 5BLK - 10' prewired black 5-conductor cord
 set for use with CFL fixtures3
RC72BLK - 6' prewired black coiled cord set and
 canopy. Includes SWAG cable2
G6 - Globe4
PG3 - Globe4
1- 175 watt available only with RD200 or 300.
2- For indoor applications only. For incandescent and HID fixtures.
3- The 5-Wire cord sets do not include a canopy. Order the SMB 26/32/42/ CFL UE GWT decorative canopy/ballast separately. For indoor applications only.
4- For wattage and size restrictions, see Abolite Globes in accessories section.
BALLAST - CFL and HID require a Wall, Ceiling, or Remote Ballast.  See Accessories page.
ARRA